Hora de salida Dorsal Nombre

9:00:00
9:00:20
9:00:40
9:01:00
9:01:20
9:01:40
9:02:00
9:02:20
9:02:40
9:03:00
9:03:20
9:03:40
9:04:00
9:04:20
9:04:40
9:05:00
9:05:20
9:05:40
9:06:00
9:06:20
9:06:40
9:07:00
9:07:20
9:07:40
9:08:00
9:08:20
9:08:40
9:09:00
9:09:20
9:09:40
9:10:00
9:10:20
9:10:40
9:11:00
9:11:20
9:11:40
9:12:00
9:12:20
9:12:40
9:13:00
9:13:20
9:13:40
9:14:00
9:14:20
9:14:40
9:15:00
9:15:20
9:15:40
9:16:00
9:16:20
9:16:40
9:17:00
9:17:20
9:17:40

MAR Q

149 RAFAEL

148 NAUZET

147 HECTOR PEDRO
146 ISMAEL

145 FLORENCIO
144 DARIO

143 ALEXIS RAMON

142 AINHOA

141 MAGDALENA
140 CATHAYSA
139 LOURDES

138 VANESA
137 JUDIT

136 YOLANDA
135 YOLANDA
134 ROSA DELIA
133 MINERVA
132 ELISABET

131 KERRIE
130 RAQUEL
129 ISABEL
128 ANJA LISA
127 MANUELA

126 JUAN JESUS

125 ARMANDO

124 FRANCISCO JORGE
123 TOMASZ

122 RUBEN

121 FRANCISCO JAVIER
120 JOSE

119 MIGUEL ANGEL
118 JOSE ROMAN

117 JOSE GABRIEL

116 JULIO JOSE

115 FRANCISCO HEMINIO
114 JUAN FCO.

113 ROLANDO JAVIER
112 JUAN CARMELO
111 JUAN ANTONIO
110 FERNANDO

Orden de salida Up

Apellido

PICARDO

ORTEGA RODRIGUEZ
HERNANDEZ SANCHEZ
BETANCOR ALMEIDA
CASTELAO GONZALEZ
GUERRA ALEMAN
VALIDO RODRIGUEZ

SANTANA BETANCOR
CIESLAK

SANCHEZ AMADOR
BETHENCOURT TRUIJILLO

CANCELA BARBOSA
VINOLAS RAMISA
LOZANO GUEDES
LUQUE CABRERA
LOPEZ LOPEZ

DIAZ SANTANA
BREVAL HERNANDEZ

O BRIEN

RAMON DOMINGUEZ
CASTRO CARABALLO
ENGEL

MURESAN

GONZALEZ DIEPPA
TRUJILLO PENA
MORENO PENATE
STePIEA

PADRON SANTANA
FERNANDEZ CABALLERO
ARENCIBIA RODRIGUEZ
GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ
RAMOS VALENCIA
SANTANA HERNANDEZ
CRUZ CUBAS

MONZON VEGA
MEDINA ALVARADO
MARTIN CAMARILLO
ARANA VEGA

MARTIN SOSA
LAFUENTE MENENDEZ

Categoria
E-BIKE
E-BIKE
E-BIKE
E-BIKE
E-BIKE
E-BIKE
E-BIKE

JUNIOR FEM.

MASTER 40 FEM.
MASTER 40 FEM.
MASTER 40 FEM.

MASTER 30 FEM.
MASTER 30 FEM.
MASTER 30 FEM.
MASTER 30 FEM.
MASTER 30 FEM.
MASTER 30 FEM.
MASTER 30 FEM.

ELITE FEM.
ELITE FEM.
ELITE FEM.
ELITE FEM.
ELITE FEM.

MASTER 50
MASTER 50
MASTER 50
MASTER 50
MASTER 50
MASTER 50
MASTER 50
MASTER 50
MASTER 50
MASTER 50
MASTER 50
MASTER 50
MASTER 50
MASTER 50
MASTER 50
MASTER 50
MASTER 50

Club
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
SAUCILLO

VADEBICIS

BIKE EXPO NARODOWY TEAM
TOP TIME TEAM

IDUNA

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

C.D. SEVEN PRO CYCLING
ARISTA, C.D

C.D. ALPE BIKE

C.D. ABIKE TEAM

C.D. SEVEN PRO CYCLING
IDUNA

ACCPTFE

CDFEMARGUIN

C.D. SEVEN PRO CYCLING

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

BIKE EXPO NARODOWY TEAM
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
AVISPERO

C.D. ABIKE TEAM

C.D. ECOSUB ATLANTICO
C.D. ESLABON

C.C. PICONERA

C.D. BIKE TEAM PROJECT
C.D.B-SPORTY

WILIER CANARIAS, C.C.
C.D. ABIKE TEAM

WILIER CANARIAS, C.C.
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MAR Q

109 TOMAS
108 KILIAN

107 ULISES
106 DAVID
105 FRANCISCO JAVIER
104 JUAN DANIEL
103 SERGIO
102 ALBERTO
101 JAVIER
100 FERNANDO
99 YERAY
98 ALEJANDRO JAVIER
97 YERAY ISIDRO
96 JAIME
95 IVAN
94 JUAN FRANCISCO
93 YERAY
92 DAVID
91 ADRIAN
90 NORBERTO
89 GUSTAVO ALBERTO
88 CARMELO JORGE
87 DANIEL
86 ECHEDEY
85 FRANCISCO JAVIER
84 OLIVER JESUS
83 FRANCISCO JAVIER
82 DAVID
81 JORGE
80 FRANCISCO
79 AYOZE
78 YERAY
77 JESUS
76 ANGEL YERAY
75 FRANCISCO JAVIER
74 JOSE FRANCISCO
73 SANTIAGO
72 RAYCO
71 DANIEL BRUNO
70 ALEXIS
69 SANTIAGO
68 DOMINGO OLIVER
67 MIGUEL ANGEL
66 JUAN JOSE
65 JOSE
64 ROBERTO
63 RICARDO
62 IVAN
61 GERARDO
60 NAUZET
59 FERNANDO
58 JOAQUIN DAVID
57 RAMON GUSTAVO

PEREZ CASANAS
MARTIN FERRERA

GONZALEZ
RODRIGUEZ SANTANA
ASCANIO SANTANA
ALFONSO GONZALEZ
DURAN RUIZ
QUINTANA AVILA
RAMOS CASTELLANO
GONZALEZ DIAZ

GIL SANCHEZ
RAMIREZ PEREZ
HERNANDEZ ORTEGA
SANZ BLANCO
DELGADO SANTANA
SANTANA CAMACHO
PEREZ SANTANA
RODRIGUEZ MARRERO
MORENO INFANTE
SANTANA SANTANA
DIAZ CABRERA

PEREZ SANTANA
SANTANA DEL PINO

HERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ

HERNANDEZ SUAREZ
LEON QUINTANA
MENDOZA ALAMO
ARTILES PEREZ
FERNANDEZ ANTOLIN
RODRIGUEZ CABALLERO
MARRERO CACERES
GARCIA SANTANA
GUERRA OJEDA
QUINTANA DE LA FE
RAMIREZ GALVAN
DIAZ LEON

LANTIGUA SANCHEZ
SUAREZ FALCON
SUAREZ FALCON
PERERA MAYOR
ARANDA RODRIGUEZ
RIVERO RAMIREZ
MORENO AVILES
PENATE GUERRA
SANTANA DOMINGUEZ
SANCHEZ MARRERO
SANTANA RAMOS
GUERRA PEREZ

OJEDA PONCE
ASCANIO RAMIREZ

DE ARMAS HERNANDEZ
MARTIN HERNANDEZ
TORRES RAVELO

MASTER 50
CADETE

MASTER 40
MASTER 40
MASTER 40
MASTER 40
MASTER 40
MASTER 40
MASTER 40
MASTER 40
MASTER 40
MASTER 40
MASTER 40
MASTER 40
MASTER 40
MASTER 40
MASTER 40
MASTER 40
MASTER 40
MASTER 40
MASTER 40
MASTER 40
MASTER 40
MASTER 40
MASTER 40
MASTER 40
MASTER 40
MASTER 40
MASTER 40
MASTER 40
MASTER 40
MASTER 40
MASTER 40
MASTER 40
MASTER 40
MASTER 40
MASTER 40
MASTER 40
MASTER 40
MASTER 40
MASTER 40
MASTER 40
MASTER 40
MASTER 40
MASTER 40
MASTER 40
MASTER 40
MASTER 40
MASTER 40
MASTER 40
MASTER 40
MASTER 40
MASTER 40

Orden de salida Up

C.D. ESLABON
INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
RIUTEAM
AVISPERO
CDFEMARGUIN
ARISTA, C.D
RIUTEAM

C.D. ESLABON
D-ROUTE BIKE

A RELEVOS CYCLING TEAM
C.D. BIKE TEAM PROJECT

SAUCILLO
AVISPERO
VADEBICIS
AGUIBIKE,C.C.

SAN JUAN CLUB CICLISTA

AGUIBIKE,C.C.
RIUTEAM

C.D. 3COMSQUAD

ARISTA, C.D

SAN JUAN CLUB CICLISTA
C.D. ECOSUB ATLANTICO
C.D. BIKE TEAM PROJECT

AFILADOR C.D.
C.C. BLUE POWER
AGUIBIKE,C.C.

C.D. BIKE TEAM PROJECT

ARISTA, C.D

C.C. BLUE POWER
ARISTA, C.D

C.D. BIKE POINT
VADEBICIS
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9:36:20
9:36:40
9:37:00
9:37:20
9:37:40
9:38:00
9:38:20
9:38:40
9:39:00
9:39:20
9:39:40
9:40:00
9:40:20
9:40:40
9:41:00
9:41:20
9:41:40
9:42:00
9:42:20
9:42:40
9:43:00
9:43:20
9:43:40
9:44:00
9:44:20
9:44:40
9:45:00
9:45:20
9:45:40
9:46:00
9:46:20
9:46:40
9:47:00
9:47:20
9:47:40
9:48:00
9:48:20
9:48:40
9:49:00
9:49:20
9:49:40
9:50:00
9:50:20
9:50:40
9:51:00
9:51:20
9:51:40
9:52:00
9:52:20
9:52:40
9:53:00
9:53:20
9:53:40
9:54:00
9:54:20

MAR Q

56 MANUEL GUZMAN
55 JUAN CARLOS
54 UNAI

53 MANUEL

52 ALVARO

51 OSCAR RAFAEL
50 LUIS CARLOS
49 JAIME

48 FRANCHU

47 MARIO

46 JOSE ALBERTO
45 DANIEL

44 VAN ENRIQUE
43 CESAR

42 NUNO MANUEL
41 ADAY

40 EDUARDO

39 FRANCISCO RUBEN
38 SERGIO

37 DIONISIO

36 OSCAR

35 JUAN AARON
34 JUAN BAUTISTA
33 JAVIER YEROUT
32 ALBERTO

31 VICTOR FLAVIO
30 PABLO ISAAC
29 TOMAS

28 EDUARDO

27 FRANCESCO

26 AITOR

25 CRISTO MANUEL
24 JUAN ANTONIO
23 FLORIN

22 AQUILES

21 GUSTAVO
20 ALBERTO
19 NICOLAS
18 PABLO

17 ADRIAN
16 OLIVER
15 GABRIEL

14 ORIOL

13 OSCAR

12 GUSTAVO DANIEL
11 JAVIER

10 NAZARET

TRAVIESO NARANJO
DELGADO VERA
YUS KEREJETA

LEON SUAREZ
SANCHEZ MOYANO
PEREZ CRUZ

RIVERA MUNOZ ZAPANA

BENITEZ ALVAREZ
HDEZ

PENATE CHIRIVELLA
PEREZ CEBALLOS
JIMENEZ MARTIN
RAMOS HERRERA
RUIZ MONTESDEOCA
FONTES DA FONSECA
RAYA

OJEDA BAEZ

GARCIA DENIZ
MARTIN BRITO
JIMENEZ DIAZ
SANTANA CABALLERO
HERRERA DIAZ
MARTIN MARTIN
LLARENA LORENZO
HERNANDEZ MATEOS
DASILVA MARTINS
GOMEZ DURAN
RIVERO CRUZ
GONZALEZ GARCIA
BRIENZA

PEREZ CASANA

DEL PINO NAVARRO
CASTELLANO SUAREZ
MURESAN

SORDO GALLASA

BARRIOS VILLEGAS
SANTANA GONZALEZ
CARDONA RODRIGUEZ
RODRIGUEZ CABELLO

GARCIA SILVA
MEDINA SUAREZ
HERRERA GALVAN

REYES

SANTANA DENIZ
PAEZ ANTUNEZ
PERDOMO SUAREZ
CASTELLANO

MASTER 40
MASTER 40
MASTER 40

MASTER 30
MASTER 30
MASTER 30
MASTER 30
MASTER 30
MASTER 30
MASTER 30
MASTER 30
MASTER 30
MASTER 30
MASTER 30
MASTER 30
MASTER 30
MASTER 30
MASTER 30
MASTER 30
MASTER 30
MASTER 30
MASTER 30
MASTER 30
MASTER 30
MASTER 30
MASTER 30
MASTER 30
MASTER 30
MASTER 30
MASTER 30
MASTER 30
MASTER 30
MASTER 30
MASTER 30
MASTER 30

JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR

SUB-23
SUB-23
SUB-23

ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE

Orden de salida Up

C.D. ABIKE TEAM
LORO PARQUE LOS SILOS NAT
NESTA CYCLING CLUB

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
CDFEMARGUIN
RIUTEAM

D-ROUTE BIKE
SAUCILLO

PICACHOS

ARUBIKE CLUB CICLISTA
C.C. BLUE POWER
ARUBIKE CLUB CICLISTA
ARISTA, C.D

C.D. ESLABON
SAUCILLO

ARUBIKE CLUB CICLISTA
C.D.A.C.I.C.

C.D. CINCUENTAY TRES
C.D. BIKE TEAM PROJECT
C.C. BLUE POWER
INDEPENDIENTE

ASOC 100% BIKE LP

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
ATLEFULCA

INDEPENDIENTE
TOP TIME TEAM
C.D. BIKE TEAM PROJECT

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
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9:54:40
9:55:00
9:55:20
9:55:40
9:56:00
9:56:20
9:56:40
9:57:00
9:57:20

MAR o

9 FRANCISCO

8 AURIOL

7 JORDAN

6 DANIEL

5 JACOB

4 NELSON

3 MARTIN

2 BLAS ARTURO
1 MANUEL

Orden de salida Up

PERERA ARTILES
DENIZ ESPINO
SUAREZ RODRIGUEZ
SANTANA FERNANDEZ
REYES MESA

VERA RAMOS

HAUGO

RIVERO BETANCOR

DE LEON HERNANDEZ

ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE

BIIING ..o concuns

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

ARISTA

C.D. BIKE TEAM PROJECT
C.D. CINCUENTAY TRES
C.C. FULA BIKE
CDFEMARGUIN
RIUTEAM

C.D. CINCUENTAY TRES
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